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Ward No.

Zone No.

Property No.

Old Property No.

Usage Type

Name

Property Address

Billing Address

Residential Area

Non -Residential Area

Residential Rateable Value

Non- Residential Rateable Value

Total Rateable Value

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

Room Type Construction Type Usage Type Assessment Year Total Area Assessable Area

Ulhasnagar Municipal Corporation

Not Stated
Not Stated
Covered Open

AC Sheet Bricks
AC Sheet Bricks
Open

Residential
Residential
Residential

01-04-1996
01-04-1986
01-04-2023

129
199

10313.46

129
199

10313.46

Residential

(Occupier : GOVERMENT OF  MAHARASHTRA

(DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE)

NR.BK. 957   ULHASNAGAR 3

NR.BK. 957   ULHASNAGAR 3

10641.46

0

88942

88942

0

Assessment Details

Room Details

Occupancy Status

Owner
Owner
Owner

Tax Superintendent

Ulhasnagar Municipal Corporation
Report date and time : 08/11/2023 13:53:35
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