

Ward No.: 34

Zone No. : co

Old Property No. : 34/0692

Property No. : **34CO006234700**

Ulhasnagar Municipal Corporation

Assessment Details



Scan QR code with camera or Google lens for online payment

Property Details

Usage Type : Residential

Name : (Occupier : GOVERMENT OF MAHARASHTRA

(DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE)

Property Address : NR.BK. 957 ULHASNAGAR 3

ITY AUGIESS TINK.DK. 337 OLHASNAGAN 3

Billing Address : NR.BK. 957 ULHASNAGAR 3

Residential Area: 10641.46

Non -Residential Area : 0

Residential Rateable Value : 88942

Non- Residential Rateable Value : 0

Total Rateable Value : 88942

Room Details

Room Type	Construction Type	Usage Type	Occupancy Status	Assessment Year	Total Area	Assessable Area
Not Stated	AC Sheet Bricks	Residential	Owner	01-04-1996	129	129
Not Stated	AC Sheet Bricks	Residential	Owner	01-04-1986	199	199
Covered Open	Open	Residential	Owner	01-04-2023	10313.46	10313.46

Report date and time : 08/11/2023 13:53:35

Tax Superintendent
Ulhasnagar Municipal Corporation